Comprehensive Expat Payslip

Payslip Details

Employee Name
Position
Employee ID
Nationality
Payslip Month

Country of Assignment

Company Details

Company Name

Business Registration No.

Work Location

Earnings

Description

Basic Salary

Cost of Living Allowance
Housing Allowance
Transport Allowance

Total Earnings

Deductions

Description

Employee CPF Contribution
Income Tax (Withholding)
Medical Insurance

Other Deductions

Total Deductions

Tax Breakdown

Tax Component
Gross Salary Subject to Tax

Taxable Allowances

John Doe
Senior Analyst
EXP12345
American
June 2024

Singapore

GlobalTech Pte Ltd
202012345E

8 Marina Boulevard, Singapore

Amount (SGD)
18,000.00
3,000.00
4,500.00
1,000.00

26,500.00

Amount (SGD)
1,260.00
2,250.00
150.00

50.00

3,710.00

Amount (SGD)
25,000.00

2,000.00



Tax Rate Applied 15%

Tax Amount Deducted 2,250.00
Net Salary
Net Pay (SGD) 22,790.00

Important Notes

This payslip is intended for expatriate employees and may differ from local formats.
Tax calculations are based on prevailing regulations and may vary monthly.
Allowances may be taxable or non-taxable depending on country-specific legislation.
Employee is responsible for verifying personal information and benefit entitlements.
Contact your HR department promptly for clarifications or discrepancies.



	Comprehensive Expat Payslip
	Payslip Details
	Company Details


